150 to 240W Enclosed Switching AC-to-DC Power Supplies
223Order 24/7 Toll Free 1-800-831-4242
Po
w
er
150-Watt Enclosed
with Power Factor Correction
SP-150, TP-150 & QP-150 Series:
Single, Triple & Quad Outputs
• 100% full-load burn-in
• Input: 85-264VAC, 120-370VDC
• Mating connector: P/N 103588, pg 162
• Working temperature: -10˚C to +60˚C
• See www.Jameco.com for specifications
• Three-year warranty
200-Watt Enclosed
with Power Factor Correction
QP-200 Series: Quad Output
• 100% full-load burn-in
• Input: 85-264VAC, 120-370VDC
• 2.6 watts/in3 maximum
• Built-in fan cooling
• Mating connector: P/N 103588, pg 162
• Working temperature: -10˚C to +60˚C
• See www.Jameco.com for specifications
• Three-year warranty
For PC Power Supplies, see page 262.
200-Watt Enclosed
with Power Factor Correction
SP-200 Series: Single Output
• 100% full-load burn-in
• Built-in fan cooling
• Input: 85-264VAC @ 47-63Hz,
120-370VDC
• Mating connector: P/N 103588, pg 162
• Working temperature: -10˚C to +60˚C
• See www.Jameco.com for specifications
• Three-year warranty
240-Watt Enclosed
S-240 Series: Single Output
• 100% full-load burn-in
• No minimum load required
• 3.4 watts/in3 maximum
• Auto cooling fan
• Voltage adjustment: 10%
• Mating connector: P/N 103588, pg 162
• Input: 88-132/176-264VAC @ 47-63Hz
• See www.Jameco.com for specifications
• Two-year warranty
CBCB
Ripple & Load Line
Jameco Output Noise Reg. Reg. Pricing
Part No. Manufacturer Product No. Voltage@Current (min-max) Power (mV p-p)* (±%)* (±%)* Certification 1 10 25
201903 Mean Well SP-150-3.3 +3.3V@0-30A 99.0W 100 1 0.5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB $82.75 $70.34 $52.75
201911 Mean Well SP-150-5 +5V@0-30A 150.0W 100 1 0.5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 99.89 89.90 67.43
693505 Mean Well SP-150-7.5 +7.5V@0-20.0A 150.0W 100 1 0.5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 99.89 95.07 92.19
173421 Mean Well SP-150-12 +12V@0-12.5A 150.0W 100 0.5 0.5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 99.89 95.07 92.19
394193 Mean Well SP-150-13.5 +13.5V@0-11.2A 151.2W 100 0.5 0.5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 99.89 95.07 92.19
173412 Mean Well SP-150-15 +15V@0-10A 150.0W 100 0.5 0.5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 94.95 91.21 85.70
173404 Mean Well SP-150-24 +24V@0-6.3A 150.0W 150 0.5 0.5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 94.95 90.21 85.70
693513 Mean Well SP-150-27 +27V@0-5.6A 151.2W 150 0.5 0.5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 99.89 95.07 92.19
201930 Mean Well SP-150-48 +48V@0-3.2A 153.6W 250 0.5 0.5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 99.89 95.07 92.19
213832 Mean Well TP-150C +5V@2-15A; +15V@0.4-4.5A; -15V@0-0.6A 151.5W 100 3 1 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 93.25 83.89 75.50
213648 Mean Well QP-150F +5V@3-10A; +15V@0-3A; 152.0W 120 2 1 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 145.95 124.06 93.04
+24V@0.4-2A; -15V@0-0.6A
693521 Mean Well SP-200-3.3 +3.3V@0-40.0A 132.0W 100 1 0.5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 112.49 105.73 102.55
202042 Mean Well SP-200-5 +5V@0-40A 200.0W 100 1 0.5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 102.95 85.79 74.79
693530 Mean Well SP-200-7.5 +7.5V@0-26.7A 202.2W 100 1 0.5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 112.49 105.73 102.55
194774 Mean Well SP-200-12 +12V@0-16.7A 200.4W 100 0.5 0.5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 112.49 105.73 102.55
212410 Mean Well SP-200-13.5 +13.5V@0-14.9A 201.1W 100 0.5 0.5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 112.49 105.73 102.55
202060 Mean Well SP-200-15 +15V@0-13.4A 201.0W 100 0.5 0.5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 112.49 105.73 102.55
194782 Mean Well SP-200-24 +24V@0-8.4A 201.6W 150 0.5 0.5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 102.95 92.66 83.39
693548 Mean Well SP-200-27 +27V@0-7.5A 202.5W 150 0.5 0.5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 112.49 105.73 102.55
202068 Mean Well SP-200-48 +48V@0-4.2A 201.6W 250 0.5 0.5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 102.95 92.66 83.39
213752 Mean Well QP-200D +5V@3-15A; +12V@0-4A; 204.9W 100 2 1 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 156.95 127.99 112.99
+24V@0.4-3A; -12V@0-0.7A
693556 Mean Well S-240-7.5 +7.5V@0-30.0A 225.0W 200 1 0.5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 105.75 99.99 96.99
137649 Mean Well S-240-12 +12V@0-18A 216.0W 150 0.5 0.5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 109.95 98.95 89.09
202075 Mean Well S-240-15 +15V@0-15A 225.0W 150 0.5 0.5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 105.75 99.99 96.99
137657 Mean Well S-240-24 +24V@0-10A 240.0W 180 0.5 0.5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 105.75 99.99 96.99
392834 Mean Well S-240-30 +30V@0-8A 240.0W 180 0.5 0.5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 99.95 93.95 89.25
167338 Mean Well S-240-48 +48V@0-5A 240.0W 240 1 1 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 105.75 99.99 96.99
* Primary Output
Open-Frame Power Supplies
on pages 214-218.
Open-Frame Power Supplies
on pages 214-218.
Other Manufacturers – Special Offers at Great Savings – 90-Day Warranty
Ripple & Load Line
Jameco Output Noise Reg. Reg. Pricing
Part No. Manufacturer Product No. Voltage@Current (min-max) Power (mV p-p)* (±%)* (±%)* Certification 1 10 25
199515 Globtek RT-3S150-24 24V@6.5A 156.0W 100 5 5 UL/CE $64.15 $57.75 $43.15
371012 Potrans GL150W-24-NC 24V@6.5A 156.0W 150 — — UL/CUL/TUV/CE 49.95 42.46 31.84
689750 Potrans FS-20024-1M 24V@0-8.3A 200.0W 150 — — UL/CUL/CE 89.95 79.95 69.95
* Primary Output
CBCB
RoHS compliant product     This product is available in both RoHS and non-RoHS versions. Add an “R” before part number for RoHS version. Details on page 1.
Call for special
versions and large
quantities